LION ONE METALS LTD.

LION ONE METALS LTD.
ISIN: CA5362161047

Overview

2024/10/18 21:59:45

Price
0.258 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.03% (0.00)

ISIN CA5362161047
Symbol LIO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2632 USD
0.275 USD
0.2553 USD
0.2579 USD
0.263261 USD
166,559
43,854.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/10/04
2024/09/27

Headline
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5362161047&ID_NOTATION=54732607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6996c4f25b567bc091557c34ff058ef7bd03b0ae2ba7cd01f4172395d526a878&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ebfb39d25e46a5cc&time=1729437989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=427b174aa4155f9cab0cb1cb81250fe42f06653606089ec69f8f62b7fabbf9f5&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee2ef7045672dfbaa&time=1729437989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5a7187263c7980e052de251fe7afc5f2c40458d81ec22104534b7b11c5f804c&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b12533395f0ee49ae&time=1729437989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c516fdecba3b3b33323e0142f837b84cdc7f19a2c23cfebd779f3a4bd78582be&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1cc5d2beff0c26df1&time=1729437989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59a1998f2d66aa30231d76a7e808c397331ade01032ad35805bb6b38f66f36be&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d9d06f255519d99e&time=1729437989&tool=RSC

LION ONE METALS LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 21:59:45

Price
0.258 USD

Difference (] 0.03% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA5362161047
Symbol LIO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 63 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2632 USD
High 0.275 USD
Low 0.2553 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2579 USD
VWAP 0.263261 USD
Volume (pcs) 166,559
Trading volume 43,854.46
Number of trades 47
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.50% -59.69% -70.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.38 -0.63
Beta 1.21 0.58 0.58
Volatility 69.54 65.88 65.66

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/10/
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/
18
Munich 2024/10/
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:31

08:01

08:00

0.257 USD (238,199
0.237 USD (200,737
0.275 USD (243,275
0.398 USD (222,127
0.660 USD (2024/01/02
0.186 USD (2024/08/05
0.687 USD (2023/11/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.186 USD (2024/08/05)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.242 EUR 0.01 4

0.36 CAD 0.21 105

0.224 EUR 0.00 13

0.23 EUR 0.00

0.226 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54732607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277208823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42906550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42906550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44739053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43227319

LION ONE METALS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:59 0.258 USD 0.04
18
2024/10/  19:32 0.233 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/  19:31 0.244 EUR 0.00
18

47

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280171950

LION ONE METALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ELIGH ONE i
IV TEAIANLES

Contact Details
LION ONE METALS LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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